
beverages
ESPRESSO DAVE’S SPECIALTY COFFEE 
CATERING
Dave Salzman • espressodave.com
dave@espressodave.com • 888-221-9029

GORDON’S FINE WINES & LIQUORS
Leslie Lamb • gordonswine.com
leslie@gordonswine.com • 781-893-6700 x1

bridal apparel
BELLA BRIDAL SHOPPE
Ramona D’Agata • bella-bride.com
sales@bella-bride.com • 978-388-4388

CLEVER BRIDE CONSIGNMENT
Chris Caulfield • cleverbrideconsignments.com
chris@cleverbrideconsignments.com • 617-501-2597

cakes
CAKES FOR OCCASIONS
Katrina O’Donnell • cakes4occasions.com
weddings@cakes4occasions.com • 978-774-4545

JENNY’S WEDDING CAKES
Jenny Williamson • jencakes.com
jenny@jencakes.com • 978-269-7195

calligraphy
JAN BOYD CALLIGRAPHY
Jan Boyd • janboyd.com
jan@janboyd.com • 617-327-6041

catering
CAPERS CATERING
Kate Monteiro • caperscatering.com
kmonteiro@caperscatering.com • 781-279-5100

GOURMET CATERERS
Jeanne Spence • gourmetcaterers.com
jeannes@gourmetcaterers.com • 617-522-2820

OFF THE VINE CATERING
Holy James • offthevinecatering.com
holly@offthevinecatering.com • 617-429-5390

dance studios
BALLROOM IN BOSTON (Board Member)
Lilia Weisfeldt • ballroominboston.com
lilia@ballroominboston.com • 313-288-2784

SUPER SHAG
Andy Fishel • supershag.com
andy@supershag.com • 978-430-8718

favors
COOKIE CREATIVES BY JENNIFER
Jennifer Burkhart • cookiecreatives.com
jennifer@cookiecreatives.com • 413-237-5513

floral design
ARTISTIC BLOSSOMS FLORAL DESIGN STUDIO
Kelly Dolloff • artisticblossoms.com
kelly@artisticblossoms.com • 781-837-6251

JERI SOLOMON FLORAL DESIGN
Jeri Solomon • jerifloraldesign.com
jeri@jerifloraldesign.com • 781-435-1410

gown preservation
DEPENDABLE CLEANERS
Elton Crespo • dependablecleaners.com
ecrespo@dependablecleaners.com • 617-698-8300

hair styling
DEMICHE (Board Member)
Michelle De Voe • demiche.com
info@demiche.com • 781-662-1796

STUDIO 9
Debbie Welch • studio9boston.com
service@studio9boston.com • 617-267-9990

invitations
INVITATIONS & COMPANY (Board Member)
Arlene Cronk • bestinvite.com
bestinvite@rcn.com • 617-227-2127

jewelry
ELYSE FINE JEWELERS
Richard Berberian • elysejewelers.com
richard@elysejewelers.com • 781-942-4565

Founded in 1995, the boston wedding group is a nonprofit organization of  wedding 
professionals who advance the standards of  excellence in greater boston’s wedding 
community. For couples we offer a one-of-a-kind referral resource of  peer-reviewed experts 
who create great wedding experiencess. For professionals we offer an association with 
wedding leaders who inspire exceptionalism, promote continuing education and advocate 
on behalf  of  each other’s individual business success. Visit bostonweddinggroup.com for 
inspiration and more.
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COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT BOSTON 
DOWNTOWN
Emily Barrett • marriott.com/boston
emily.barrett@marriott.com • 617-728-2105

DANE ESTATE AT PINE MANOR COLLEGE
Devanna Kwong • thedaneestate.com
dkwong@pmc.edu • 617-731-7639

EAST MEETS WEST AT THE EXCHANGE 
CONFERENCE CENTER
Michele Stump • exchangeconferencecenter.com
mstump@emwcatering.com • 617-790-1900 x111

THE ENDICOTT ESTATE
Erin Perron • endicottestate.com
eperron@dedham-ma.gov • 781-326-0012

THE GARDENS AT ELM BANK
Kayleigh Tosches • masshort.org
kdowden@masshort.org • 617-933-4921

GRANITE LINKS GOLF CLUB
Linda Blackmore • granitelinksgolfclub.com
lblackmore@granitelinksgolfclub.com • 617-689-1900

HAMPSHIRE HOUSE
Amanda Henderson • hampshirehouse.com
ahenderson@hampshirehouse.com • 617-854-7627

HARVARD CLUB OF BOSTON, BACK BAY
Jennifer Sepulveda • harvardclub.com
jsepulveda@harvardclub.com • 617-450-8498

HARVARD CLUB OF BOSTON, DOWNTOWN
Ariel Eromin • harvardclub.com
aeromin@harvardclub.com • 617-450-8467

JOHN F. KENNEDY PRESIDENTIAL LIBRARY 
AND MUSEUM
Keelin Bogart • jfklibrary.org
keelin.bogart@nara.gov • 617-514-1587

MUSEUM OF SCIENCE
Cory Butler • mos.org
cbutler@mos.org • 617-589-0193

NEW ENGLAND AQUARIUM
Tiesha Cole • neaq.org/weddings
tcole@neaq.org • 617-226-2126

RED SOX / FENWAY PARK
Casey Robinson • redsox.com
crobinson@redsox.com • 617-226-6854

THE REVERE HOTEL
Tiffany Kozuki • reverehotel.com
tkozuki@reverehotel.com • 617-759-8850

TUPPER MANOR
Colby Magliaro • wyliecenter.com/tuppersite
cmagliaro@wyliecenter.com • 978-867-1997

WESTIN COPLEY PLACE
Gabe Campos • westin.com/copleyplace
gabriel.campos@westin.com • 617-351-7352

WESTIN WALTHAM-BOSTON
Jessica Perkins • westin.com/waltham
jessica.perkins@westinwalthamboston.com
781-290-5627

videography & cinematography
JPOD FILMS (Board Member)
Jamie Podworski • jpodfilms.com
jamie@jpodfilms.com • 617-599-6339

READYSET[FILM]
Amanda Gosselin • readysetfilm.com
hello@readysetfilm.com • 800-806-9940

SH VIDEOGRAPHY
Kathy Horemiotis • shvideography.com
info@shvideography.com • 617-840-4119

lighting
DESIGNLIGHT
Sandy Mulrey • designlightco.com
Sandy@designlightco.com • 508-785-1810

limousines & transportation
ROCKSTAR LIMO
Jim Tomasso • rockstarlimo.net
jim@rockstarlimo.net • 888-725-7871

makeup artists
MARYELLE ARTISTRY
Maryelle O’Rourke • maryelleartistry.com 
contact@maryelleartistry.com • 857-636-2919

music - bands
BO & BILL WINIKER BANDS - WINIKER MUSIC
Bo Winiker • winikermusic.com
bowiniker@rcn.com • 617-277-6673

BOSTON PARTY MACHINE
Rob Caplin • bostonpartymachine.com
rob@bostonpartymachine.com • 617-233-9393

KAHOOTZ
Chris Cole • bostonsbestband.com
chris@bostonsbestband.com • 617-846-6563

music - ceremony
THE GILDED HARPS
Felice Pomeranz • gildedharps.com
felice@gildedharps.com • 978-443-0656

music - disc jockeys
5 STAR EVENTS
Greg Hodges • 5starevents.com
greg@5starevents.com • 508-747-4407

DJ RAFFI MUSIC & LIGHTING PRODUCTIONS
Raffi Kebabjian • djraffi.com
raffi1@rcn.com • 617-923-9116

MERITAGE ENTERTAINMENT
James DiNanno • meritagedj.com
info@meritagedj.com • 781-572-4737

officiants
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE & OFFICIANT
Elizabeth Gemelli • justiceelizabeth.com
elizabeth@justiceelizabeth.com • 781-935-7081

photo booths
LIGHT MAGIC EVENT PHOTOGRAPHY
Kay McGinnis Ritter • light-magic.com
kay@light-magic.com • 508-481-6926

PHOTOBOOTH FAVORS
Nanette Kenney • photoboothfavors.com
nanette@photoboothfavors.com • 617-966-5884

photography
JOHNSON PHOTOGRAPHY, INC.
Theresa Johnson • johnsonphotography.com
theresa@johnsonphotography.com • 617-489-5433

MILLER STUDIO BOSTON
Sheryl Percy • millerstudiophoto.com
sapercy@mac.com • 617-695-3800

PERSON + KILLIAN PHOTOGRAPHY
Lauren Killian • personkillian.com,
lauren@personkillian.com • 617-236-1662

planners
EFD CREATIVE - EVENT PLANNING & DESIGN 
(Board Member)
Edna Dratch-Parker • efdcreative-events.com
edna@efdcreative-events.com • 781-856-1981

STONE EVENT PLANNING
Gabrielle Stone • stoneeventplanning.com
gabriellestone@stoneeventplanning.com • 617-470-1946

UNIQUE WEDDINGS BY ALEXIS
Alexis Eliopoulos O’Mara • weddingsbyalexis.com
alexis@weddingsbyalexis.com • 617-833-5661

rentals & room décor
AFR EVENT FURNISHINGS
Emily Morrill • afrevents.com
emorrill@rentfurniture.com • 781-721-4555

PEAK EVENT SERVICES
Kate Cole • peakeventservices.com
KCole@peakeventservices.com

travel & destination management
INSPIRED LUXE TRAVEL
Averie Borgaro • inspiredluxetravel.com
averieb@travelcts.com 617-999-5931

KATLIN TRAVEL
Nancy Morgan • katlintravel.com
nmorgan@katlintravel.com • 781-862-6229 x211

venues
BENJAMIN FRANKLIN INSTITUTE
Carole Andreotti • bfit.edu
candreotti@bfit.edu • 617-588-1304

BOSTON HARBOR CRUISES (Board Member)
Abigail Stephens • bostonharborcruises.com
astephens@bostonharborcruises.com 
617-720-9230

BOSTON HARBOR HOTEL (Board Member)
Ted Daniels • bhh.com
tdaniels@bhh.com • 617-856-7781

THE COLONNADE HOTEL
Alexandra Swenson • colonnadehotel.com
aswenson@colonnadehotel.com • 617-425-3214


